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171• Turk •••••••• • .••. •••• ••••• W•t T04a 
aoberta A I' r Ree 1621 Jone1 • •• •••• • • • Franklin 17J 
aobln.MnAa'neeMa)' Reel861 Diamond Market 4'J'7 
tobertl Anna Gruber; Ree 7 646 GearJ • • , Paolflo I02 
Roberta Bert, Ree 1068A Broadway •••• • Franklln 4377 
.a:~ l!ros, Building Contn 4el Market Dou11t11 1107 
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1"1811 a llllttl. Golden (liq Piiar-
Oo '.. Market •• •• •• • ••• • ,,_. • • • • • • • •tttr 

Boblrt.- lta&fOllll')' v- uiant• a 
aot'e~ao~al~:; i.!4.t:O:iii.'it\h::::: r= 

BS. Re. see Lexlllgtoa •••••• • • Mt11ton 9449 
Clarence A, Ree 1728·10th AY.,. Sun11t 1391 

Robeua D, Rea 2980-48th Av •• • ••• • • ,. Sun11t ' 179 
,Roberti DOT Res 160e KKmy., • • • • , • , Sutter 996 
Roberta !!1 allor 874 ¥.a Eddy .••• •• , • • Franklin 7657 
Roberta Alre Edw D, Ree 2443·24th •• • •• Ml11lon 7"9 
Roberta Edw E, Rea 1400 Washington, •• Franklin 8659 
Roberta EJ, Rea 1894 Muonlc ••••••• •• Park 1211 
Roberta Mn I' 0, Ree 1167 H113ea •• • ••• Market 9.599 
Roberta Frederlok C, Consulting En&'fneer 

Sheldon Bldg. • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Doualaa 3576 
llobertt FT, Rea 858 Dolores. • • • • • • • • • Ml11lon 4104 
B~ Mra ~ Rea 1669 Calltomfa ••• • • Franklin 1771 
Roberta Geo ::J Rei 160 Franklin •• •• • • • Market IP17 
lrobertl Bair !!tore 26 7 8 Miaalon •••. , , • M l11lon .5%7.5 
ltoberte Belen Jrl', Balrdre.11er 8082·1eth • • Park 5436 
Roberta B !J Rea 4 Potrero Av • • , • • • • • • Markt t 70.56 
Roberti 8 ·1·, Rea 241 Aehbury. • • • • • • • • • Paoillo 1!197 
Robert8 Humphrey R, Rea 1868 JlcA.llleter W11t 60.58 
Roberta Mn J, Ree 1826-8rd Av •• • ••••• 8un11t 1387 
8oberte Ju H, Carmel Grocery 6 Carmel. Park 3331 
Boberta J G, Manager International Mer-

canW. I: Bon~ Co Flnt Natl Bank Bldr Douotu 530 
Bobert8 I G, Ree 211111 Pacl!o Av ••• •• , , Fii imore 1450 
lloberta Mrs J N, Ree 7111 Rafabt ••• ,., . Perk 2'50 
1loblrtl John~ Rea 13911 O'Farrell •• • ••• , Flllmor1 1.51 
Roberta lno Res 1869 Waller • •• •• • • , Park 2210 
Roberta Jno , Manager Carnegie Brick &; 

Pottery Co 822 Montgomery... . .. . .. Kearny 4022 
Roberta J W, Supt ot Conat & Repalre U 8 

J>ubUo Bulldlnp 7th & MIMlon •• , • • • Market 301 
Robert. J \V, Rea 1268-eth A• ••••••• ••• Sun11t 1253 
RobertallreJWLRes 1609 Pine •• •••• •• Franklin 2769 
lloberta Mrs K, uee 1694 GearJ •••• , , • , W11t 88!14 
Jlobtrte Jl:atlu7n. Rea 669A Natoma •• • • •• Market 7659 
Roberta 11111 t 0, Rea 4600 San Bruno AY Ml11lon 8482 
lloberta )(ra LllyL Rea 8G88·17th ••• • ••• • Market 8484 
Roberti Lorlnir, Hes 11106 Golden Gate Av W11t 8097 
Roberta Loula J, Res 92 Ramona •• , ••• , Markel 8387 
Robe!U Lumber Col Milla Dldr. • • • • • • • • Sutter 16.51 
RoberU L V, Mach ne \Vk1 61 Clementina Kearny 5'45 
Robertti Mrs Jl, RN 117 Jordan AY •••• • , Paolfto 202, 
,Roberta Yr1 M, Res 1582 Fol.om •••• ••• Market 9408 
lloberta HA, Rea 112' Scott •• • •••• • • • • Market '41.5 
Jtoberte Mra Manley! Rei 19119 Green ••• • W11t 7.JOI 
ltoberts Jlanufactur ng Co, Gu & Electric 
.__ l'lzturN e68 Mlaslon ••••• • •••• • •••• K1ar11y 1715 
.oberta Mrs Mii')' D, Res 667-SSth Av •• , Paolflo 3576 
Roberta Haurlce, Rea 14 8 6·6th Av. • • • • • 8unaat 63 
Jlobeta)(JqME, Rea 1916 Eddy •••• ••• W11t 24'7 
Roberts Jl L, Rea 1108 Fulton • .•••••••• W11t 2291 
--.rt1 PB, President California Home 
~~ldlnr Loan Oo Hearet Bldir . • • • • • • • Sutltr 2314 
------rt. Peter L, The Dee Apts 8•26·19th Ml11ion 189 
Rolle ta Kn PF, Rea 878 Fair Oaks • • • •• Ml11lon 4.561 
ltobwtt PL, A•cot Aptl 286 Oak. ...... Market 7275 
ltobeta Kn Ray, Res 1114 Oole •••••••• Park 478' 
Bobe ta R J, Ree !26 Dore •••• •• , •• ••• M1rk1l 2612 
aollaw R K, Rea 126e-8th Av •••••••• •• Sun1et 2435 
Bo•at. S. Ree 482 Duboce •••••• •••• • • Park 149f 
Bobe ta 8ho1t7, Sea Bl'ffu Saloon 1200 

Oreat BJabway • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8un1et. 1092 
a.ab! T, RN 2e7-l l th AY • • •• • •••• •• Paolflo 1221 
Roberta Thomas, Rea 886 Shotwell • •••• , Market Zt75 
Roberts MIN V, Rea 88 Joice • • • • •••• • • Douola1 5022 
Boberte KIM Veronica, Ree 2110 Union •• • Keamr 5098 
Roberta W 0 , Carpenter 6 7 6 Fulton • • • , • Park 195 
lloberta W 0 , Rea 7e6 Hayes .•• , •••••• Park 2447 
Roberti W i', Butcher 2849 Oallfomfa •• • W11t Dl 
Robert• Wm, Blacksmith e1 Duboce AY, . Market 3540 
Bo'berte Wm P, Rea 67 Hartford ••• • • , • • Marki\ 1'45 
Roberti Wm R Rei 40S• California... .. P1olflo 5033 
Roberta Miu Xena:. Rea 408 Clayton . .... Park 2127 
~I: Co, Bul1t11ead Mitt 121 Steuart. K•m1 1141 
Roberta & Denlcke, Conaultlnr Bnpeen 

Roberteon Wm, Ree 102'7 Vll'lllOllt •.••• • Mlaalon 
Robertaon Mre Wm ll, Ree e86·9tb AY, •• Paolll 
RobertlOn Mra WOllam T, Rea Oarmel nr 

_, ·Roll!Ac.r I• 71 Ian BJ1mo A•. . . . . . . . . . . "Ml••tttlll11t1t I 
.... 1l>lloD A 0, Re. 87 .Torda AY, • , , • , , , halll 
9118 RoblaftAlbert )(, Bea 851 rell • • • • • , • • Mirbl 
lOG. Roblaon Broe~Bird1 I: Anlmiia 12116 Jlkt. Market 14 · 

l obllOD Ju Attornty Flood Bldr . • • • • KMnlY Jll6 
Shrader •••••••• • ••••. • , • • • • • • • • • Market 

Robertson WM, Rea 828 Loouat ••••• , • • W11t 
Robert1on & Hall, Manqere Muaachuaett1 

1177 Jloblaon J 8, ea l l!t:etb Av ..•••• • • • • , .. 110 Ul '°" llobllOD Merritt D, · R'ia 14'1-17th Av • ••• Pao•• 1374 
Robltscher Ell, Ree 149e-Dth AY ••••• • • 8un11t 12 

Bond &: ln1urance Qo Flr1t NatlBkBldr Sutter 2750 
Roble Mra G W, Ree 194·27th •••• • , • , •• Ml11lon IUJ 
Robin Peter A, Orocer 801 Filbert. , ••••• Frenklln 5447 
Robin ~Ira R.1. Ree 440 Capp., •• • • • ,.,. Ml11lon 4.511 
Robinet H, Hee 609 Buchanan. • • • • • • • • • Market 5.524 
Robinett Jrl'r1 Anna, Rea 861A Maple • • • •• Paolflo 4'751 
Robina Mrs A M, Res 1710 Buchanu. • • • W11t "'8 
Robln1 AW, Re. 12e• ·2nd AY . , • , • • • • , • Sun1tt 1740 
Robina Con•erinir Belt Co, Convey1119 Ma· 

cbtnery Aluka Oomtn~lal Bldr. : • • • KMrn1 3120 
Robina Fred C H, Manager Northe91 Auur-

ance Oo 880 California •••••• • • ••••• KNm1 JOU 

Robleto Mla1 Anita N, Rea 8•4 Locuat •• • Weal 07J 
Roblin W B, Rea 1• 11 • Taylor ••••• • ••• • Franklln t• 
Robohm ltl'I Sophie, Rea 2069 O•Farrell. W11t 845 
Robaon F T, Civil Engnr Nevada Bk. Bldr Kearny 4,4,· 
Robaon G D, Ree 1702 Gell')' • • • • •• ••• • Flllmor1 1J99 
Rob1on Kernan, Ofc Nevada Bank Dicta. , Dou11laa 202a 
Robaon & Sattler, Real Eetate lJ Bulldtr1 

Nevada Bank Bldr. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Douolll 20ll 
Robu.on Mrs Geo, Re1 670-Sth AY. ,,,. Piiolflo = 
Rob1 Mn Martha, Rei '167 Ellll • • • •• ,,. Franklin 

Robina Hotel, 711 Poat .•••••• •••••••• 
Prlv Eschanre Oonnectlnr all Rooma 

Roea L, Tannerl:Roca Mereb 11:1 Bldr. • • 8utt1r 1114 
Rocca A J, Re• 6 4 8 GrMn •• , • • • • • • • • • Keam1 .,11415 
Rocca Frank, Rea 9 7' Pine •• • • • , , • •• , Franklin 47Clf 

Franklin H'JO Rocca H1r11• Rei • 86 Oheetnut • •• • •• ,, Douol .. 5071 
Rocca Mrs 11ary, Rea '1 20 Powell • • , , • • • Douola1 1147 
Rocca&, Ree 1217 Clq •• ••• ••••• •• • • Franklln J114 
Roccata1llato Kate, Rea 16118 Union • • , Franklin 4,JI 
Rochambeau Olub, 1126 OoldeD Gate AY •• Market tJC10 
Rochambeau School, 2Gth AY I: California P10lflo 1" 
Rochat·Oorde• Co, 12 6 Poet. • • • • • • • • • • Douetu le7 
Rochat E, Preaident Wllconaln J'urniture 

Robinson Mrl A E, Ree 2 290 Sutter. , • • • W11t 
Robinson Mr1 A J, Ree 484 Munich • ••• • • ,.l11lon 
Robinson Alfred E, Res 288 Sanches . , •• , 'ark 
Robinson Miu Anna, Ree 1101 Cole • • • • ,. Merkel 
Roblnaon Arthur A, Re• • 1116·18th •••• •• P1rk 
Robinson Broe, Art• W B Ooreete 142 

Sansome • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • K .. rny 
Robinson Mrs C, Ree 700 Shotwell • • , • • • Ml11lon 
Robinson Mrs C, Ree 610 Page ••• •• , • • • P1rll 
Robinson's Ouh Stof!i 8128·18th ••• •• , • Park 
Robinson Charle1 C, \J&rrlage a: W aeon Ma· 

4"4 

"" 4777 
7037 

4393 
7,92 
4463 
1476 
1347 
4o35 
'/185 
4477 

k:er 6 7 Hermann. . • • • • • . • . • • • • • • • • • Market 
Robinson Mrs Ohaa F, Rea Sll81·211t ••••• Ml11ion 
Robinson Char!ea R, Rea 870·26th Av... Paclflo 
Robinson Chaa W, Rea 168 Preclta • • , •• , Marktl 
Robinson Chemical Co, 841>·8th • • •• • • , • Market 
Robinson D 9.t Rea 4411·16th A•., ••••• • Paolflo 
Robinaon D vv~ Rea • 818·25th ••• •• • • • • , Ml11lon 
Robinson E J s Co, Hardware 607 Mla11on. Dou11lu 
Roblnaon I' B, F E Robinaon & Co Heant 

Bldg • • . • • . . • . . . . . • . • • . • • • • . . . •. • Douol11 4771 
Robinson ,. E & Oo, Real Flat Beant Bldg Dou11 la1 4771 
Robinson Mrs FM Ree 1819 Broadway • • Franklin 2471 
ltoblnson Francia it, Rea li67F Capp ••••• Ml11lon 2217 
Roblnaon Fur Co, Mfg Furrlere187GrantAY Dotiotu 4'41 
Robinson Geo, Brltllh Colwnbla Landa 

Monadnock: Bldf. • • • • • • . • • • • . • • • • • • luttar 3224 
Robin1on BarYq A, Rte '' 1 Bartlett. • • • M l11l1n fflO 
Robln1on lludle. Co, Cotton Fabrics Poe· , 

tal Tel Bfds . • • • • . . • • . . . • • • • • . • • • K•mr Ma 
Robinson H W, Ree 2•11 Weet Ola1 . • • • • Paolflo 1440 
Roblnaon Mrs J, Rea 820 Surrey ••.•••• Ml11lon 7.53' 
Rohln1en Jlre James, Rea 1886 Paclllc AY. Fiilmore 1597 
Uoblnaon Mra Jamee J, Res 609-• th Av ••• P1clflo l!IU 
Robinson Ju M, B,ea 1189 Dolore·a...... Ml11lon 3"7 
Rpbin10n J E Paatol' Church ot Jnua Chrlat 

'of Latter Day Saint• 724 Broderick ••• Fll lmor1 3'°9 
!Wblnaon ¥re J F, Ree 721 Arsuello Bl•4. Paolfle .5616 
Robinson JR a: Sona, Orocer1 • SO Ha~t. Park 22'4 
Roblraon J Ha: Sona, Grocerl' 480 H ht Park 44'6 
Robinson Mrs J J, Rei 660 Stilner • • , , , , Perk 22IJ 
Robin10n J ohn C, Ree 816 Fell •• •• , • •• • M1rk1t 60751 
ftobin10n Capt J P1 Rea Pr@tldlo • ••• • •• • W11t 6174 
Robin10n J R Jr, Attome1 88 Poet •• , , , , 8utter 2'44 
Robinson Kahn Oo, Stoett· Brokere10•uab Kearny 3411 
Robinson Kr1 Kate, Rea 6 Lh:ale. • • • • • • Ml11fon 8665 
Robln1on Jlre L, Rea '19•1 0'1'1rrell •• ,,. W11t 927J 
Robfnsqn L A, Rea 818·47th A• ••••••• • • Paolfto 2315 
Robinson Mr1 Laura, Rea 7•'7 Oak • • • , •• • Parle 567J 
Roblneon L 0, Ree 1219 Paclfto Av • • ••• , Fillmore 1JIC 
Robinson Mrs L E, Rea ae Farn1wortl1Lue Park 20t 
Robinson Leo S, Controller Statl Oomml• 

1ion Pan Rae Expoaltlon Espoaltn Bldr Sutter Mt 
Robinson Mra Lulll, Rei 1102 Central. • • • • W11t 781 
Robinson Mr1 M <2z Ree 851 A1hbury, • • • • 'ark 1012 
ltoblnson Merrill K, E K Woo4 Lumber C6 

112 ltiarket ••••••••••••••••••••• , Kearny 3710 
Robinson Merrill E, Rea 15110 Sacramento. Franklin 141 
Roblneon KR, Rea 1211·2nd Av •••••••• 8un11t 9U 
Robln10n Newton F, Res 805 Faxon AY • • Ml11lon 22a 
Robln1on O.car M, Slgna 6'7 Minna,.. . . . Douglu 5100 
Robln1en 01ear M, Rea 2267 Oreen., •• • • Welt 4711 
Roblneon Mra R, Rea 8018 Callfomla •• • • W11t 6124 
Robinson Reuben, Res e81 Dlvlaadeto. • • • W11l 1571 

Co Phelan Dldg ••.•••••• , ••• • , • , , , 8uttlr 41 
Rochat E, Bea 2672 Vallejo •• , . ,.,,.,,. Flllmort 517 
Rochdale 8 Ft Grocer 2760-l•th ••• ,. , . Mi .. IOll "8 
Rochdale Wholesale Co Inc, Whol•ale 

Grocer• 228 Commercial ••••• • • ••• , . Douotu J71l 
Roche Ml11 Aanes, Res 7 8 7 AahbU17 •••• , Market 710I 
Roche Geo W, Alturaa Aptl 8116·l eth • • M1rk1t ~ 
Roche G \V, M:gr Valmar Apt.a 1761 Mkt. Marktl ....., 
Roche Dr G W \V, Ree 1108 Hayee •• • , , • • Park 1111.!1 
Roche Harbor Lime Oo, 116 Berry • • • • • • Dou9t11 4J11 
Roche Mrs Helen, Rea 1716 Turk ••••• , Wnt JfOl 
Roche Herbert N, Dentist 1208 Buchanan Wilt 113.J 
RocheJ11 H.1 Res 1410 Broadway •• • • • • • Franklln 541' 
Roche Jno .i, Attorney e s Poat .••••• , • , Kearny 331' 
Roche Michael J , Attorne1 11' 8 Market.,. Douolu 1493 
Roche M J, Rea 188 Carl. •••.••• • • • •• P1rlt 2'71 
Roche M:r1 N, Ree e29 Oapp •• , ••• • , • , • • Market 235t 
Roche R M, Rea 124 Lyon •••••••••••• Market •465 
Roohe Ml11 Seblna, Ree 1411 Fillmore,. Flll111or1 1140 
Roche Sydney, Rea !elll Mluton • • •••• • Ml11to11 RIO 
Roche Dr T B, Phy&Sur City of Parle Bldr 8utt1r 
Roche Dr T B, Ree 1878 Muonlo Av • •• Perk 
Roche T F, Rei 110 Mlruel. ••••••••••• M1rk1t 
Roche Tbeo -!, Atty Humboldt Bank Bldr. Klarn1 
Roche Theo .i, Re1 1861 Waller •• , ••••• P1rk 
Roche Wm Ei •• Rea 2• 7 A Henry. • . • • • • • • Market 
Rochester P w ll&T AllOclatJon of Wat• 

em Portland Cement Mtre JUalto Bldr. Sutter 
Rochford J It, Ilea 1127 Guerrero. • • • • • Ml11lon 
Rochon Mrs J L, Ree t70 Broadw1y ••• , • Franklin 
Rochow Wilhelm, Rea 788·Gtb AY, , ,, , , , P10lflo 
Rochow William, Saloon 21rd & Bartlett. , Market t . 
Rock Obas, Rea 10118 Capp ••••••••••• , Min ion J 
Rtck Mre E, Rei 880 GroYe ••• • ,., •• , ,, Market 7. 
Rock Ed R, Rea 241 e Fillion ••• •• • • • , , P1olflo 
Rock F, Liquors & Orocerlea 2000 Po\k.. Frtnklln 
Rock Island Linea, 891 Market •• , . , ••• , 8utt1r 
Rock lire M, Ree 1064 ~de • •• • ,,,, ••• Fruklln 
Rock Mlohael J, Rea • ee Ollpptr • ••• , , • • Marklt 
Rock P J, Re• Golden Gate Park.,.,.,, Park A4 
Rock Walter J , Re. 11•6 Vallejo.•, ,, , ,, Frtnkllll tJ90 
Rockaway Rtttaurant, U6 Leav11nrortll. Franklln 4•U 
Rockaway Saloon, 1661 lllMton •• •••••• Park 7 
Rockefelltr I, RH ••• Jl'lllmore •• , , , • , • • Perk 
Rocker Ml11 R M, Bt1 1018 Greuwlcll. Frankllll 

Rockingham Apartment., '18• Buah • •• , •• 
Priv Exchange Oonnectlnr all Dept• 

lllD 

l oolcatroh F ~ Ba)' Cit, Dn1s Store 1001 
Valencia ••• • •••••• • • • ••••• •• , • •.. Mtufott it'd 

Rockwell Chas, Rea 1819 Clement, • • , • • Paolflo 
Rockwell Jaa A, Ree 21711 Howard .. ~.,., Park 4J71 
Rockwell James J , Ree 880 Oat •• • , ,._,, • Markel lltS 
Rockwell M, Ree 2 4 7 Scott ••• • , • •• , • , '•rk t"4 
Rock.wit111!z Rea 68 Guerrero •••• ,,., • • Market 7llJ 
Rockwood !!prlnkler Oo, 8• Ellie • • •• , • • , KMmy 5410 
Rocky Mountain Coal &; Iron Co, Orocker 

Bldr . . • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Ku.rnr 40U 
Rococo Saloon, 1 O Market • •••• , • • • • • • Kearny 3723 

lhelclon Bldlf. . . • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Douola1 ,,.,, 
Robertaon Mn Alice V, Rea 18e8 Pine •••• Franklin 2167 
Boberteon A M,Dookl&:Statnry 222Stockton Keamy 5271 
Robertson Bros Contraetore 8 II Jlorril. • Dou11 la1 2.5M 
Roberteoo Mre b, Ree 1860 Howard. . • • • • M1rk1t 7341 
Robemon Mias Eleanor, Ree 649 Frederick Park 7393 
aobertaon Mrs ER, Ree 11911 O'Farrell,. Frenklln 3.581 
Boberteon i'rank A, Rea 987A Harrl1en • • Dou11la1 1630 
Robertaon Geo, Candy 21101 Kl11lon. • • • • Market 746.5 
Roberteon Mrs HS, Rea 880 Powell. • • • • Dou11la1 .5209 
Robertaon .Tamea, Grocer 1•6 Penta •• , •• Ml11lon •33 
ftobertlOD Jaa, Rea l 02 Pierce •.••••• • , Park 1907 
lobertaon Jame1 H, Ra 1'16A Dolore1. . • Market 6111 
Robertaoo J Ellery, Rei 1187 Harri10Q... Dou11l11 5412 
Robertaon Ml.u Jeanle, Rea !02 Fillmore Market U:S6 
Robertson Jeaae A, Re1 1169 Palou AY •• • Ml11lon 6I03 
Robntaon J 0, Rea 280 O'Farrell...... . KMl'ny 11815 
Bobntaon John A, Ree 24e-aeth A• . • • • • Paolflo '22' 
Robertaon John H lilanarer Robert.on & 

Robln10n R 0, nee 2711 Octavia .•.••••• W11t 1915 
Roblnaon Miu Robin M, Rei 1216 Goutb. Franklin 8166 
Robinson Mra Rose, Rea 1670 'ii Howard. Markel 4099 
Roblnaon S, Rea 2111! Poat ••• • ••••••• • W11t .5326 

Rodda Annie I', Rea 2616 Sacramento •• , W11t 7515 
Rodda Fred, Stock Broker Ruu Blclir. • • • Kearny l5t 
Rodda Mre Frederic!(, Ree 1661 Hyd1., ., Fr1nklln 1302 
Rodda John.1. Rooms 868·8tb, • • • • • • • • • • M1rk1t 1157 
Rodda Mrs Tena, Rei 2877 Buah • • ••• • •• W11t 7'51 
Roddan C H Secretary Paclllc Oout Hard· 

Ball f'lr1t National Bank Bldr •••• • , • 8utter 27.50 
Robertson Jno H, Rea 26-eth Av. • • • • • • • Paclllo 2860 
Robertlon Jno 1:i Ree 1080 Steiner •••• • • Park 5429 
Robeltiloll .1 P, Kt• 1•8e· 6th AY .. .. . ... . 8un11t 1146 
lloliss~ Mrs M, Ree 1140 Pine •• • •••• Franklin 415 
lobertlft Mrs Marsuerlte, Res •68 Waller Mark1t 44'9 

Rohlneon Sarah J, 1te1 1!68·26tb AY • • • • • Sun11t 2'7 
Robinson Stephen, Rea 17 46 Judah . • • • • • 8un11t 14.59 
Robin10n Thomas B.z Rei 10 Woodland AY Perk 7219 
Robinson Thoe P, Kee 868·6th Av .• , • • • Pacific 6951 
Roblnaon Thoe S, Stock Broker 808 Buah. Kearny '4111 
Robinson Thoa ,V, Rea 825·24lb Av ••••• Paolflo 3921 
Robinson Mrs W, Ree 678 Doloree •••• • • Park 7400 
Robln1on Walter H, Attorney Chron Bldir. Sutter 148' 
Robln100 Water H, Res 710 Pare •• • •• , •• Park 7791 
Robinson Dr \V H, Ree 117' Dolore1. , • • • Ml11lon 1707 
Robln1on William H, Rea 90·28th .••• • • Ml11lon 71'1 
Robina~ & Oetz, Attorne11 •6 Kearu;y. • • Do11111u 2964 

ware a: Metal Aean •' 4 Market • ••• • • , KMtnY 1111 
Rodden Con, Saloon 765 Natoma . . .. . . . Market 1119 
Rodden 0 F, Dentist 177 Poat ••• • ••••• Dou11t11 5391 
Rodden Miu I11belle, Rn e to PenneylYUlla Ml11ion 14Clt 
Rodden P, Ree 624 Penn1ylvula • • , , •• , Ml11lon 7414 
Roddy Ju J, The Ale Ho111e 280·8rd •• , , 8utt1r l•t 
Roddy Jame1 J, Rea 2616·26th • • • • , , ••• Ml11lon "41 
Roddy J J, Grocer 1898 Filbert ••• •••• • W11t IUI 
Roddy Jrl'r1 Patrick, Rea S888·18th •••• • , Mark1t 4Hl 
Rodd;y & Ddey, Saloon el·Brd •• • •••••• Kearny l.'JOf 

' 

RODE I 

ode , B oil o, r113men l O 2 • • , • • eenir 
Rodenbaek F, Rn 118·7th Av. • • • • • • • • • 10lfto 
Rodenberger Co Inc, Whale Prod 140 Ola)' Sutter 
Roderick lllll Ila)', Rea 809 01.aJ'ton • • • • , Market 
Rodrera Atlvertialnr Bureau, Lick BlcJir. • Douala• 
Rodgers Augustua F, Ree 258e Broadw111. W11l 
Rodgers F J, Real Eatat<! Mllla -BlcJir. • • • Kearny 
RodgeraMre HF, Rea 1478·16th ••••.•• M1rk1t 
Rodgers H W, Manarer Rodger• Advert!•· 

3714 
"78 
'7'1 
5644 

928 
420 

1271 

5644 
1199 
4031 
7117 
4'2 

.5631 

.52.53 
947 

Ing Bureau Lick Bldg .••••••••••••• Douala• 
Rodgers Mory, nee 2926 San Jose Av ••• Minion 
Rodger• Miss Mary, Rea 219 Virginia Av. Markel 
Rodgers Mrs Thomas, Res 806 Webster ••• Park 
~era WA, ~:rocer llR 4 Irving ••• • •••• Sunset 
Rodin 0 F, Ilea t60·211th Av. ...... • • • • Paclfto 
Rodman Harold L, Rea 100 Alma .•••• , • Park 
Rodney Ju D, Ree 14 Capitol Av .••••• • Ml11lon 
Rodolph E G, Supt Meat Dept Miller & 

Lui Inc Merchants Exchange Bldg. • • Kearny .5505 
Rodolph E G, Office Mer Exch Bldg. • • • • Kearny 1479 
Rodolph E G, Res 2800 Jackaon. • • • • • • • • Fiiimore 3%711 
Rodrigue J oa M, Rea 669-2nd AY. • • • • • • Paclftc 31611 
Rodrigue M I, Res 1806A O'Farrell •••• • Fillmore 1'49 
Rodrigues J 0 , Rea 107 4 Union • • •••• • • Franklin 7616 
Rodriguez F, Rea 1629 Taylor •••••••••• Franklin 806 
RodrJ&'ueti Felipe, Ree 2118 Oallfornla ••• Flllmor• 23\4 
Rodriguez Fredk, Rea 2724 San Jose Av. Minion 22.56 
Rodriguez J , Res 1668 Muon. • • • • • • • • • Fr1nkll1 8032 
Rodriguez Mrs Joa, Rea • 26 Octavia •• • •• Market ' 5476 
Roe Oeo E, Rea 400 1>1erce ••••••••• • • • P1rk 7171 
Roe Mrs HE, Rea 644-46th Av ••••••••• Pacl flo 4691 
Roebke Mrs Augusta, Rea 8001 Pine • • • W11t 4248 

Roebllng Conatructlon Co The, Crocker 
Bldg • . . • . • • . • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • . . • Kearny 2222 

Prlv Exchange Oonnectlnir all Dept& 

Roehllng Const Oo, Warehouae •7e-8th •• Market 760 

Roebllng'a J ohn A Sona Oo, Wire Rope & 
\Vire Folsom & Hawthorne. . • • • . • • • • Kaarny 2426 

Prlv Exchange Connecting all Depta 
After 8 P M on Saturday• and be­
tween the hours ot II P M and 
8 A M and on Sundays and boll· 
d1ya call the night number• 

Night Numbers 
Salee Department •. • •••••••.••• Kearny 242G·K 
Salee Department •.••••.•••• • •• Kearny 2427-K 
Shipping Department .••.•••.••• Kearny 2428·K 
Office .••.•••. • ..•••.•••••••• Kearny 2•29·K 

R. Manager's Office •••..•.••• ••• •• Kearny 2480-K 
RI~ 

=!:ed Leif, Rea 882e-111th •••••••••• , •• Ml11lon 3'61 
RtJedel MG, Res 1901 California •• •• •• Flllmor1 21'6 

<.eder's Cafe, 884 Market ••.•••• ,1, • • ,. Sutter 39'3 
Rle~der Geo, Plumber 1286 Oreen •• ••• •• Frenklln 8177 
Rletder Louis, Res 260·8rd Av. • • • • • • • • • P1clflo 4273 

1 der Wm F, Office 834 Market • • •••• • Doua l•• 4187 
RI "ldinr llrs F, Rea 1910 Wuhlnrton • • • Franklin 937 
Rl:~ding H U, Res 1601 Taylor ........ . Fr1nklln 3233 

edlnir H U & Co, Engineers 68 Poat ••• Douglaa .5267 
::cefer'e, Delicatessen 580 Clement ••••• • Paolllo 2769 
Bl "ehampton Hotel, '19 Oolden Oate Av. • Market 396 
Rl\ehl Arthur B.1. Res 1230 Jackson •••.•• Frankli n 1776 
B oehl Werner, i:;uperintendent German Hoe· 
~ pltal 14th & Noe • • •••••••••••• • •••• Park '451 

, ~oebr Wm, Continental Bar 1000 G G Av Wtat 6276 
Roelofs& J P, Res 1160 01111 .••••••• • •• Franklin 8.501 
lRoemer Anna, Res 387 Fr1nklln ••••••• Park 23.55 
Roemer Mrs A P, Res 476 Dolorea •••••• Market .5080 
Roemer Mr• C, Restaurant 1606 Kentucky Ml11lon 1535 
'Roemer Edwin ,V, Rei 1110 Parnaaaua • • • • Perk 4292 
Roemer Engraving Co, 805 Grant. • • • • • • Dou11l11 1602 
'Roemer Ernst, Rea 2G5 Henry...... . . . . Market 41116 
Roemer FA, Rea 41 Guerrero. • • • • • • • • • Perk 212' 
Roemer Fred, Rea 508A Church. • • • • • • • Markel 3842 
Roemer Geo A, Rei 68A Lapldre •••••••• Market 91..52 
Roenitz H A, Stocks & Bonda Phelan llldg Sutter 112.5 
Roerden Chas, Iles 2( 08 Mission ••.• ..•• Ml11lon 46'4 
Roes & Laurence, U-Need Mfg Co181SPark Sutter S4 
Roeach C E, Lighting Fixture• 868 Sutter. 8utt1r .50.5 
Roeach CE, Res 1538 Jones .••• • •••• • • Franklin '667 
Roesch Louis, Res 2513' Howard ••••••.• Minion 396 
Roesch Louls Co The. Printers & Litho-

graphers 1886 !l!iasion. • • . • • • • • • • • • Markel 39.5 
Roeschlse Oeo, Rea 8620 Arm)' ••• • ••• • • Ml11lon 5331 
Roesler OH, Res 3410 Mission •• • • • •••• Minion 1.584 
Roeeler H A, Rea 62 Palm Av ••••••••.• P1clfto 1605 
Roesman Jos P, Brower & Roeeman •0·6th Kearny '429 
Roesner P, Horseshoer 1271 Folsom.... . Market 2261 
Roeaner Peter, Rea 2771 Bryant • • ••• • •• Minion 6189 
Roethe Mrs M, Res 2938 Pine •• • ••••••• W11t 20'9 
Roethllsberger & Co, Cheese & Delle&· 

cfes 828 Front • • • • • • • . • • • • . • • • • • • Kearny 24.54 
Roetzer & Co, Restaurant 2701 Lombard. Weit 6449 
llol? Harry L, General Agent Home Inaur-

ance Co ot N Y 8 2 4 Ransome. • • • • • • Ke1rny 853 
Roi? Mrs Jlorace H, Res 498 Edna...... Minion 6661 
Roger J, Liberty French Bakery 8251·26th Minion 5674 
Roger Leon H Res l 227· 15th Av • •••• •• Sunset 1300 
Roirers AC, Res 1276 Callfomla • ••• •• • Franklin 2148 
Rogers Mrs A O, Ree 1826 II)'de •• •••••• Franklin 119 
Rogers Mrs Belle, Rea 1628 Sutter •• • ••• Weal 8.533 
Rogers Capt 0 H, Res •o Steiner ..••• • •• Park 6778 
Rogers Obarlee A, Rea 800 \Vinfteld •••• Market 1 .517 
Rogers Cbaa E J, Architect 24 California. Douala• 3332 
Rogers Prof Chne W, Res 856 Haight ••• Market 86.5 
Rogers )!rs 0 ,V, Rea 1065·1•th • •• •••• • Park 7.52 
Rolen EB Res 1808 Sutter • • ••• , , ••• Weit 21.59 
Roger• Ed_;ln A, Res 14811 Willard., • •• • Market 4486 
Rorere E F, Res 208 San Jose Av....... Minion 5317 
llotfera ~£ PremlumMllkCo 1887 Webatr Welt 5360 
lloirere Mfe'Ellzabeth, Millinery 10·i19th •• Ml11lon 3791 
lolere Mile Elizabeth, Ree 11~0 Hadrld •• , Ml11ton 8741 

en B~a, Rea 181 Albion ••••••••••• P11k 27» 

SAN FR'ANCISCO 
::oir::en;:'i)(ni;;"' ltl • ~-

Roeen I' A, Rt1 688 Balboa. • • • • • • • • • • Paolfto 46'114 
Boren J' B, Ree 11e 'ii a-. . . . . . . . . . Park 
Rotrer1 Kr1 Franceaca H, "Ree 1920 Larwia Wut 
Ropr1 Mra Grace, Ree 8061 Harrlaon.. • • Minion 6.J04 
Roaer1 Mrs H, Rea 1814 Broadway •• • ••• Fr1nklln 1'14 
Roaere Harry, Rea 66 ~alght. • • . • • • • • • Market 761..5 
Roaere Harry D, Res 1164 Haight. . • • . • • Park 2476 
Rotren Mill Helen Lorraln, Rei 778 Turk. Franklin 1979 
Rogera Henrr •. -!i Cal Iron Yarde 888·2nd • • Kearny 9711 
Rogere HM, wnolellale Boote & Shoea 186 

Saneome • • • • • . . • . • . . • . • • . • • • • • • • Sutter 134 
Rogere H W, Rea 1906 Mission. • • • • • • • Marktt 3811 
Rogers Jamee Edw, Res 189A Albion .••• Marktl 1926 
Roger• Mrs Janet Rea 1108 Shotwell. • • • • Ml11lon .5123 
Rogers J B., \Ve1lborer 110 Sutter • • •••• Kaarny 2101 
Rogera Co J B, Distributors tor Ever Ready 

Carbonator Co Rialto Bldg ••• •• •••• , Sutter 3344 
Rogers Joe, Ilea 788 Orcen •. . ••••••• ,. Dou11la1 '690 
Rogera Rev Jno, Iles 766 Mission.' ••••• Douala• 174.5 
Roaen Mre J ohn, Ree eG6 Ellzabetb •• •• • Ml11lon 736' 
Rogers Jno ,V, Rea 466-2nd Av •• • • • ••• P1olflo .519' 
Rogers Mrs J T, Res 88 Divlsadero. • • • • • M1rk1t 1451 
Rorer• Mr1 Kate, lyWla Apt• 600 Fillmore Park 2711 
ltorers Leonora S, Rea 268· 19th Av . • • . . Paolflo 4112 
Rogera Lindsay R, President California 

Wlneriea & Dlatlllerles 6th .\ Townsend Sutter '75 
Rogers Lynn E, Ree 8082 California • • • •• P1olflo 645 
Rorere M.ra M, Manager Yerba Buena 

Apartment• 111 4 Sutter. . • • • • • • • • • • Franklin .5196 
Rogers Mrs M, Rea 580-7th AY ••••• • ••• Paolllo 2096 
Rogers Alias Mae, Rea s.•S7·16th ••.•.• Park '4'4 
Rogen Mra Martha A, Rea 1231·1 lth A• •. Sun11t 824 
Uogers Airs Mary, Res 8816 Clay. . • • • • • West 6048 
Rasere Mrs Maud, Rea 2166 Howard •.••• Market 17' 
Rogers Mission Expre11&, 1828 Ml11elon ••• Market .5884 
.Rogers Mrs M J, Res 845·14th •.••••••• Park 332' 
Rogcr1 Mrs N, Res 817 Oak ....••••••• Market 6271 
Rogers Dr Nathan, Res 1808 Fillmore. • • • Fiiimore 2043 
Roaer1 lillaa Olive M, Rei 466 Ed.inburgh. Ml11lon 171 
Roger1 Ralph, Res 244·4th Av • .••.•.••• Paclfto 4276 
Roaen Rev Robert \V, Ree 18•9 Ha1e1 • • Flllmor1 2324 
Rogers R R, Secretary Rotary Club of San 

Francisco Humboldt Dank Bldg •••• , • Dou11l11 1363 
Roger1 RR, Res 298 Cumberland •••• • • • Ml11lon 73 
Rogers R R, Res 88 Dlvleadero......... Mar1i1t 149 
Rogers R R Chemical Co. 527 Commercial K1arnr 1'0 
Rogers SL, Rea 1272·6tb Av •••••••••• Sunset 1254 
Rogers Prof William, Rea 1451 Larkin •• , Franklin 78.57 
Rogers \Vllson, Res 8618~·16tb ••••• • • • Market 70.59 
Roger• W J, Rea 1844 Divlaadero ••••••• W11t 21' 
Rogers W J & Co, Lumber & Shlpplnir 

Monadnock Bldg • • • • • • • • • . . • • • • • • • K11rny 9'5 
Rogers & Orimes, Saloon 700·14th ••••••• Park 4306 
Rogere & Stone Realty Oo; Sheldon Bldg. • Douglu 4.580 
Rogerson JC. Shirt Factory 1017 Valencia Ml11lon 4227 
RogerlOn Joo J, Rea • 22·16th •.••••• • • • Marktl 19.JI 
Rogglo Mre F, Rea 681 >,i Greenwich ••• , Kearny .5.592 
Rohan F D, Rea 779 Pare •••.•••• • ••• Market 8.531 
Rohan Mary C, Orocer 2601 Diamond •••• Ml11lon 4711 
Rohde A H, Rea 19S9·16th •.•••••• •• ••• Park 6423 
Rohde Ernst, Rea 2816 Sutter •• • ••• •• • , W11t 1302 
Rohde Fred R, Rea 866B 1•th • •• • ••• •• • Park 4645 
Rohde John, Iles 1157 Taylor •••• • ••• • • Franklin 6030 
Rohde 0, Rea 44 011·18th....... • . • • • • • • Ml11lon 276.5 
ltohde P F Co Funeral Dlrctra606Dv1dero Weit 74~ 
Rohlapp Mrs Helen, Res 146 D~na..... Min ion 7470 
Rohllfe Mre A M, Rea 1120 Lombard ••• Franklin 767 
Rohltra Edw, Grocer 21st & Hampshire •• • Ml11lon 6641 
Rohlfa Mra J , Rea 9 Par1on1. • • • • • • • • • • P1olflo 1373 
llohlaen H, Re• 145 4 California •.••••••• Frankli n 7346 
Rohman A J , Typewriter Supplle1 Mer· 

chant& National Dank Bldir ••••• • • , • • K11rny 2.582 
Rohmer Mra P, Res 1115 Diamond •••••• Ml11lon 1917 
Rohner Dr Franklin E, Extracting Speciall1t 

188 Oeary ....................... Dou11la1 963 
Rohn~r Dr Franklin E, Rea 2886 Waeh. • • • Weit .5.538 
Rohowaky Felix, Rea 1488 California ••.• Franklln 9321 
Rohr Mrs E, Rea •4 1-35th Av ••••••. • •• Paolflo 2.566 
Rohr Joa, Rea 6106 California •••.••••• • Paolftc 4763 
Rohrbacher Mlsa E, Rea 132 Cabrlllo •...• Paclfto 1171 
Rohrbom E, Surit !nstmte 898 Valencia •• Ma rket 393.5 
Rohrbough JS, Rea 11e4 O'Farrell ••••• , Franklin 6722 
Rohrer Mrs J D, Iles 24 Bosworth. ..... Minion 6830 
Rohrer Mrs M. Rei 251 1 Lombard • • ••••• West .5.5.5 
Rohrhand 0 \V, Rea 1800 Laguna. • • • • . • West 2597 
Rohra Henry, Sutro Ilghta Louvre G·4SthAv P1clflo 10.56 
Roland A M, Ladles & Mena Tailor 26 

Kearny . • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • . • • • • • • • Douglaa 371& 
Rolandelll & Co1 Orocers 886 Broadway ••• Douala• .5406 
nolandl F, Contr Presidio Av & Geary ••• Weit 166 
Roland! F, Contractor 550 Montgomery .•• Doug lat 4769 
Rolandi F, Gen! Contr Union & J ones. • • • Franklin 2994 
Rolando Miss Katie, Res 5640 Mission... Ml11lon 7744 
Rolfe Mrs Jessie, Rea 2014 Green ..••... Weit '27.5 
Rolrr J c

0 
Rn 129 Bosworth ••••••••••• Min ion 3872 

Rollf A! , Mgr Dlbo & Oo 8789 Sacto •.• Paclflo 734 
Rolker Edward Xavier, Rea 2710 Pine .• •• Weal 881 
Rolkln Edw, Bon Air Rote! Oak & Stanyan Park 231 
Rolkln Edward, Mgr Argonaut Hotel 44 ·4th Sutter 1616 
Rolkln & Sharp, Hotel Seneca eth &: Stvnen Market 8'7 
Roik In & Sharp, Rote! Irwin l OS·• th ••.•. Sutter 3260 
Rolkln &; Sharp, Denver Hotel 223·8rd. • • • Kearny 3373 
Ilolkln &. Sharp, Colton House 224·Srd •••• Douala• 5311 
Roller Afre Oarollna, Rea 7 5·29th. • • • • • • • Market 60.5 
Roller Mrs Chas, Rea 281 Noe •• •••••••• Market 7027 
Roller Wm, Rea 20 Holloway Av ••••• • •• Minion 3063 
Rollet Mrs Chas, Res 309·27th. • . • • • • • • M Inion 4224 
Rolllerl Emanuelle, Res 202 Ooettlngen. • Market 1961 

Rollins EH&. Sona Municipal & Corpora· 
tlon Bonds l st National Ban le Bldg. • • • Kearny :3807 

Prlv Exchango Conn~ctlnc all Dept& 

Rollins )ll'I Emma. Rea 1421 San Bruno Av M1rktt 9.54 
Rollin• BO, Ree l '112 Webster ••••••••• Fiiimore 812 

' ROOS 
• "14 &JOI' •••• • •• 

Rone John 8, Rea 1216 Filbert ••• •• • ••• FraHNtl l.504 
Roll1JPercy, Rn 2• 19 Larkin ••• • • ••• Fnutklln 5147 
Rolph Clarence A, Res 68,t Walter ••• , • • Mart1t 7067 
Rolph Oeo M, General Manager California 

&: Hawaiian 8Ufl'ar Re8nlng Co 264 Cal Dauo.111 3-
Rolph Geo M, Res 66 Arguello Blvd. • • • . Paolflo im 
Rolph Jas, Rea 8416·21at ••••.•••..••• Ml11lon 1! 
Rolph Mayor Jamee Jr, Ofc New City Hall. Marktt 
llolph Mayor James Jr, Ilea 288 SanJoseAv Ml11lon 7 
Jtolph-Mills & Co, CommBrkrs HanafordBlk Sutter D» 
Rolph James Jr, Hind llolph & Co 810 Cal Dou11lu 3100 
Rol11h J W, Rea 176 Belvedere. • • • • • • • • Park '74 · 
Rolph Thornae..t Rea 'i'S·5th A• ••••.•••• Paclflo 5411 
Rolph W N, !!ecretary Grlfflth-Durney Co 

1 Drumm • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Kearny .. 
Roma Hotel, 408 Broadway. . . • . • • • . • • • Doual•• l'°9 
Roma Macaroni Oo, Grant Av & Francisco Dou11lu 4G7 
Roma Market, 718 Fillmore •..•.••.••. Park 1511 
Romaine Benjamin, Attorney ?tlllla Bldg Douolu ,,,. 
Romaine Benjamin, Res 3281 Jackson •.• W11t . !!J! 
Romaine Franklin G, Rea 2919 California W11t -• 
RomaineJ C, Rea 1620 Turk . . ........ W11t 1111 
Romaine \Vm, J B F Davia & Son Hont· 

gomery &: Sacramento. • • • • • • • • • • • • • Keamy 3• D 
Romaine Wm, Res 8281 J aekacn .••• • • • W11t ••tt 
Roman Mn Bruno, Ree 7• 6 II)'de • •• • • • Fr111klln ~ 
Roman 0, nee 1880 Sacran1ento .•••• • • • Frtnklln t107 
Roman Catholic Orphan Asylum, Bay View 

ct Newhall. • . • • • • • • • • . • • . • • • . • • • • • Ml11lon 841 
Roman Mrs Clara, Rea 11 27 Silver •••••• • M1rk1t 10St 
Roman Mis• R, Rea 148·16th Av ••••••• Paolllo 5•41 
Roman S, Rea 1860 Ellis ••••••••••••• W11t Jll4 
Roman&: Roman, Clothing 1101 Market., Park 3-
Romander G, Foxhall Market Creamery 

281 1 Fillmore ........ . ............ Weal Ml 
Romanescu Co, Artl8cla1Marble 8604 Mlsn Market 6699 
Romani D, Howard St FrultM.kt2800Howrd Ml11l1n 1664 
Romani Bros, Oolden StateMkt 4611• Ml1n Ml11lon 1407 
Romani C, Meat Market 4787 Mission ••• Ml11lon 73' 
Romani S, Rea 1816 Maeon .........••• Franklin 7141 
Romano Mrs M 0, Rei 106D Paclllc .•••• Franklin 40'9 
Romano & Kalogrlaa, New Westem Bar 800 

Kearny • • • • . • • . • . • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • Sutter 3195 
Romano & Tacconi, Lowell Stationery Store 

1871 Hayea •••.•••••. • ••.••.••••• Weal 61.50 
Romanowaka Mme Felicia, Rea 2•0'1Fllmor W11t 47'9 
Rome John, Rea 929 Eddy •.• .••.•••••• Franklin 74" 
Rome Paul, Rea 721 Dlvlaadero •.•••••• Flllmor• 1250 
Romeo A, Sonoma Fish Market 1684 Polk Frenklln 70.50 
Romer Mra Bessie, Ree 17 Beldeman. • • W11t 2753 
Romero Mi88 Oeorgla V, Rea 1298 Halirht Park 2501 
Romero J, Rea 3682A·24th •.•••• , ••• , • M1rk1t tOl 
Romey A J , Res 688 Clayton . . • .•••••• Park 411J' 
Romey•a Fruit Market, 1548 Haight •••• • Park 1341 
Romey'• Market, 15•1 Haight ••••••••• • Park 151 
Romm Isidore Eaatern Ladlea Tallorlnr 

Co 1909 Fhlmore ...•.•.••.•.•• •••• W11t 6577 
Rommel Reylna, Rea 688 'Valier ••••••• • Park 1755 
ROSln Mrs s. Res 1860 \Veb&ter •.•••••• Weit 1131 
llnmo Frank B, Res 1460 \Vaehlngton •• •• Fr1nklln 6,M 
Ronan Miss Bernlla, Ilea 1223 Fairfax Av Ml11lon 8201 
Ronayne ?.Uta Minnie, Rea 202 Hotrman • • Ml11ion 6"8 
Roncelll Mra J, Ilea 849·29th Av •..•••• Paolflo 4.5.JI 
Ronchi Caesar, Rea 669 Greenwich •••••• Dou11la1 .56Jt 
Roncovleri Alfred, Supt of Public Schools 

New 011.v Hall. .•... • .. .. ....• .• •• • M1rk1t "70 
Roncovlerl Dr Alfred, Ofc Se Poat •• ••• , Sutler 317J 
koncovleri Alfred, U~s 2• 6• Vallejo, , .,, Flllmor1 604 
Roncovlerl Dr A tfred, Emergency •••• , , • • Sutt1r 1424 
Ronde!Butret, 8070·16th .••.••••••• ••• P1rk 4S7I 
Ronde! Cafe, Liquors 3083·1Gth ••• • • •• • M1rk1t 1577 
Roney Mrs Annie, Rea 223 Dolores •••• • Park 64U 
Roney F 0, Recorder Knights of the Royal 

Arch ltiechanlce Dank Dldg. • • • . • • • • • Sutter 411 
Roney Mlsa Margaret M, 2211 Broderick. W11t 7937 
Ronniger 0, Ilea 8722 Army. . • . . . • . . • • Ml11lon 9371 
Ron.nlger Otto, Butcher 1•07 Valencia. • • Ml11lon 5035 
Ronstadt ltllae Louise, Ree S08·8th AY. • • • Paolllo 17CD 
Ronz Mrs Grazlella , Res 61 2 tlrorlerlck. . W11t 7257 
Rood Mrs Elizabeth, Res 1754 Hyde ••.. , Franklin '"° 
Rood FTank O, Temple Bar 1799 Mission Market 176' 
Rooke Jarnea, Re~ 412 &irkhAm. • • . . . • . • Sunset 4IP 
Rooker E J, Richmond Original Tr1nafer 

Co 201 Clement. . • . . • • . • • . . • • • • • • • Paolfto 
Rooney Chas, Home Bakery 41 86·20th ••• Ml11lon 
Roone1 lflaa D, Res 2448 Poat .••••••.• Weal 
Rooney F J Lamp Co, lncandcecent Electric 

Lamps 268 Market . . . . . . . . • . . • . • . • . Douala• 
Rooney Mrs J F, Res 220 Downey •..••• Park 
Rooney Joaeph, Rea 1970 Green •••••.... Weal 
Rooney J V, Rea 1249 Fulton ...•• . •••. West 
Rooney Mr1 M, Rea 61 Vicksburg. . • • • • Ml11ion 
Rooney Mias Nellie, Rea 842 Central AY •• Weal 
Rooney Robtj Rea 8117 Connecticut. . • • • . Ml11lon 
Rooney's Sa oon, Drumm & raci8c. • • • • • Kearny 
Rooney Mra T, Res 230 Jersey. . . • . • • • • Ml11lon 
Rooney Mrs Thomae H, Hes 912 Ouerrero. Ml11lon 
Rooney & Zimmerman, Am\lrlcan Soda 

\Vater 'Vorks 2•85 Bryant •. • • • ••• • • Ml11lon 1299 
Roop Oeo B, Res 1260 Pinc ..••••••••• Franklin 107 
Roos Miss Ada, Res 81 \Valter ••••••••• Market .57H 
Roos Adolph, !tea 2000 Jackson. • • • • • • • Weit 38 

• 


